Back Thru
The Future

Technology Disposal

Environmental Excellence Since 1990

Facility Name: Back Thru The Future Computer Recycling, Inc.
Facility ID #: NJR000075416
Reported by Ellen Maloney

County of Origin:

Annual Report Form
Class D (All Other Universal Waste) Recycling Centers
January 1, 2020 Thru December 31, 2020

Morris

Municipality:

COUNTY  MUNICIPALITY
Morris Butler

Morris Hanover Twp
Morris Hanover Twp
Morris East Hanover Township
Morris East Hanover Township
Morris Kinnelon
Morris Jefferson Twp
Morris Jefferson Twp
Morris Montville
Morris Morris Plains
Morris Morris Plains
Morris Morris Plains
Morris Morris Plains
Morris Morris Plains
Morris Morristown
Morris Morristown
Morris Morristown
Morris Jefferson Twp
Morris Jefferson Twp
Morris Jefferson Twp
Morris Jefferson Twp
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0.017
0.341

0.11
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0.364
0.012

3.6745
0.8465
0.017
0.1555
0.1615
0.178
0.091
0.091
0.1255
0.0075
0.2
0.0135
0.0025
0.083
3.325
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Protecting our Clients and Partners from Environmental and Data Security Liabilities with Secure and

Auditable Electronic Destruction/Recycling Services.

1 Park Drive, Suite 9 | Franklin, NJ 07416 | 973.823.9752

www.backthruthefuture.com



Back Thru

The Future
Technology Disposal Environmental Excellence Since 1990
Morris Parsippany-Troy Hills 0.5865 2
Morris Parsippany-Troy Hills 1.363 1
Morris Parsippany-Troy Hills 2.0785 11
Morris Parsippany-Troy Hills 0.001 2
Morris Parsippany-Troy Hills 0.0475 2
Morris Parsippany-Troy Hills 0.022 1
Morris Parsippany-Troy Hills 0.0015 1
Morris Pequannock Township 1.124 9

Total: 15.629

| certify that the information entered above is true to the best of my knowledge.

Signature %@W Title: Administrative Manager Date: 3/1/2021

Protecting our Clients and Partners from Environmental and Data Security Liabilities with Secure and

Auditable Electronic Destruction/Recycling Services.

1 Park Drive, Suite 9 | Franklin, NJ 07416 | 973.823.9752 | www.backthruthefuture.com
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