

Annual Report Form Class D (All Other Universal Waste) Recycling Centers January 1, 2020 Thru December 31, 2020

Facility Name: Back Thru The Future Computer Recycling, Inc.

Facility ID #: NJR000075416

Reported by Ellen Maloney

County of Origin:

Morris

Municipality:

COUNTY	MUNICIPALITY	TONS	Month
Morris	Butler	0.017	6
Morris	Hanover Twp	0.341	11
Morris	Hanover Twp	0.11	11
Morris	East Hanover Township	0.606	8
Morris	East Hanover Township	0.364	11
Morris	Kinnelon	0.012	2
Morris	Jefferson Twp	3.6745	5
Morris	Jefferson Twp	0.8465	1
Morris	Montville	0.017	8
Morris	Morris Plains	0.1555	8
Morris	Morris Plains	0.1615	8
Morris	Morris Plains	0.178	8
Morris	Morris Plains	0.091	8
Morris	Morris Plains	0.091	8
Morris	Morristown	0.1255	9
Morris	Morristown	0.0075	3
Morris	Morristown	0.2	3
Morris	Jefferson Twp	0.0135	10
Morris	Jefferson Twp	0.0025	7
Morris	Jefferson Twp	0.083	6
Morris	Jefferson Twp	3.325	3

Protecting our Clients and Partners from Environmental and Data Security Liabilities with Secure and Auditable Electronic Destruction/Recycling Services.





Morris	Parsippany-Troy Hills	0.5865	2
Morris	Parsippany-Troy Hills	1.363	1
Morris	Parsippany-Troy Hills	2.0785	11
Morris	Parsippany-Troy Hills	0.001	2
Morris	Parsippany-Troy Hills	0.0475	2
Morris	Parsippany-Troy Hills	0.022	1
Morris	Parsippany-Troy Hills	0.0015	1
Morris	Pequannock Township	1.124	9

Total: 15.629

I certify that the information entered above is true to the best of my knowledge.

Signature Cler Maloney Title: Administrative Manager Date: 3/1/2021

